13+ Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
Ankara, 20. - 23.2.2025

Yang 49
22.02.2025
Puarlar
Sira
1. Zeynep Ebrar ARPA
2. ElaDefne SAHIN
3. Alya UZUN
4. llay TASGIN _
5. Didem Ada TURK
6. Yagmur COBAN
7. Ece GURLEVIK
8. Nehir DEMIR
9. Arya KARAKUYU
10. Nehir DUZGUN

11. Nil GIRACIOGLU

12, Ayris Inci KURKCU

13. Defne Dila NAYIR

14. Ada Arya REYHAN
Cemre TURKMEN

16. Mina TEMIZEL

17. Zeynep Naz BULAT

18. Aybike TASIR

19. Leyla Duru HERKILOGLU

20. Mira AYDIN

21. Gizem Nur ERTURK

22. Sirin PEHLIVAN

23. Alisa Dora ACIK

24. Ada KUGUKISTANBUL

25. SilaKOG

26. Elif Beyza EKICI

27. Alanur KAYIS

28. Deniz ERBAY

29. Ozge SAFRAN

30. Ahsen AYAN

31. Ipek YAVAS

32. Nur AKALIN

33. Ela YILDIZ

34. Defne Ela CANTOSUN

35. AzraBengisu CELIK

36. Kylee Jasmine TANYOLACAR

37. Nehir GUREMEN

38. Ada DANYAL

39. Ahsen BALA

40. Beren Su AYNA

41. IDIL Beren SEZER

42. Zeynep SENEL

43. Gékge ELMALI

44. Reyyan Feyza GUR

45. Eyliil Su ADIYAMAN

46. Zeynep Ahsen AYDIN

47. Nehir YUNUSOGLU

48. Ecem Sude UMAY

49. Tillay Nehir DURAN

50. Duru MACIT

51. Elif Nisa ERDAGI

52. Elif Sezen AYGOR

53. Azra Toprak AKCAKAL

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Kizlar, 50m Sirtistd
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V.AMO.S
Aykon Spor Kullibi
Aykon Spor Kullibd

Aykon Spor Kullibd

V.AMO.S

Hacettepeliler

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullbi
Aykon Spor Kullibd

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor KulObi
Dért Mevsim Spor Kullbd

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullbi
Mesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kullbi
Aykon Spor Kullibd

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor KulObi
V.AMO.S

Aykon Spor Kullibd

Mowva Akademi Spor KulObd
Kulvar Spor Kullibi

Aykon Spor Kullibi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullib(
Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kullb0
Baskent Ylzme Spor Kullbi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullbi
Mowva Akademi Spor KulObd
Emba Spor Kullibi

Emba Spor Kullibi

Aykon Spor Kullibi

Orka Swim Team

Zafer Koleji Spor Kullbl

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kullibii
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullbi
QOdti Spor Kullbd

Zafer Koleji Spor Kullbl

Ankara Enerji Yhzme Spor Kullbl
Kulvar Spor Kullibi

Hacettepeliler

V.AMO.S

Kulvar Spor Kuldbd

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kullb0
Kulvar Spor Kullibd

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor KulObi
Gordion Spor Kuldbi

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kullibii
Kulvar Spor Kullibi

Gokkusad Yizme Spor Kullbd
Baskent Ylzme Spor Kullbi
Ankara Yizme Kulibl Spor Kullibii

Kegidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

Anka YOzme Spor Kullbi

Ankara Gsm Spor Kullibi
Baskent Ylzme Spor Kullbi
Orka Swim Team

Ankara Enerji Yhzme Spor Kullbl

Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu

13 - 14 yaslar arasi
Sonuglar

Zaman Derece

32.58
32.80
33.30
34.87
34.90
35.07
35.37
35.67
35.68
36.02
36.13
36.20
36.40
37.11
37.11
37.28
37.55
37.63
37.M
37.72
38.08
38.11
38.29
38.68
38.93
38.58
38.60
38.95
40.74
40.99
41.68
41.78
41.89
42.42
42.51
42.64
42.74
43.06
43.22
43.3
43.41
43.45
43.51
43.67
44.08
44.09
44.55
44.76
44.94
45.06
45.94
46.31
46.65
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13+ Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi

Ankara, 20. - 23.2.2025

Yansg 49, Kizlar, 50m Sirthstd, 13 - 14 yaslan arasi

Sira

54. Simay ERASLAN

55. Elif SIPAHI
56. Duru TASBAS
57. Zeynep UYAR

58. Sinem Nur GETINTAS
59. Buglem Su OZBEK

60. Aden OZTURK

61. Zel Bahar KOKSAL
62. Selen OZDEMIR

63. Elif Pinl KARABAL
64. Zeynepisil KARABAL
65. Yaren BAYRAKTAR

66. Beren ARSLAN
67. Eyliil SAHIN

68. Zeynep OZKAYA

68. Elif ARSLAN

70. Nisa Nur NADAR
71. Ecrin Ela YOREKLI

72. Ayca AKKOK
73. Kavin ERCAN

74. Elif Ece KALKAN
75. Zeynep Su LACINOK
76. Melek Beray SARITAS

77. Belinay DENIZ

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

YB
11 Ferdi

Zaman Derece

46.89

12 Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 46.97

11 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kullb(

12 Sinav Koleji Spor Kullbd

12 Kulvar Spor Kullbl

12 Anka Yizme Spor Kullbl

12 Anka Yizme Spor Kullbl

12 Ankara Yizme Kullbl Spor Kullibi
12 Sinav Koleji Spor Kullbd

12 Anka Yizme Spor Kullbl

12 Anka Yizme Spor Kullbl

11 Kublvar Spor Kullbi

11 Aykon Spor Kullib(

12 Sinav Koleji Spor Kullbi

12 Ankara Yizme Kullbl Spor Kullibi
11 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kullibi

47.07
47.10
47.31
47.62
47.68
47.78
47.93
48.98
49.44
48.54
48.71
50.00
50.50
51.93

11 Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 52.18

11 Baskent Yiizme Spor Kuliibil

12 Orka Swim Team

12  Baskent Ylzme Spor Kullbl

12  Gordion Spor Kuldbi

12  Baskent Ylzme Spor Kullbl

12 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kullibi
11 Baskent Ylzme Spor Kullbl

Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu

58.61
58.65
59.27
1:01.22
1:02.44
1:04.15
1:04.42
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